NWQL Long-Term Method Detection Program

12/11/02 BMC
Count
Minimum
Maximum
Median
IQR

F-psuedosigma

Student's t (derived from count)
LongTerm-Method Detection Level
Lower 95%confidence level of LT-MDL
Upper 95%confidence level of LT-MDL
Laboratory Reporting Level (LRL)

004 o
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002 °
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Concentration, ug/L

.001

.0005

4/10/02

4/15/02 -
4/23/02 -
5/1/02 -

Lindane GC/Waters - LC 1398 - 39340B

Data collected in Water Year (WY) 2002

5/9/02 -

Reporting levels effective WY 2003

FloatValue

5/14/02 -

24
.00040
.00330
.00245
.00060

0.00041
2.4999
0.0010
0.00079
0.00143
0.0020

5/17/02 -
5/21/02 -
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Count

0 -
0

6/7/02 -
6/12/02 -
6/14/02 -
6/19/02 -

StartDateTime

.0005

6/24/02 -

6/28/02 -

.001

7/1/02 -

7/2/02 -

.0015

Concentration, ug/L

7/8/02 -

7/10/02 -

.002

7117/02 -

7/22/02 -

.0025

7/26/02 -

7/31/02 -

.003

.0035

UCL =0.00345

Center = 0.00245

LCL =0.00145



